
Bar Bibbiena

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Farcas Julian (06/543) 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 7

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 1 3 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mititelu Daniel (06/848) 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 1 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Martini Daniele (06/542) 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Ghelli Riccardo (06/544) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farcas Julian 06/543 7 24 3,43

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 7 20 2,86

Mititelu Daniel 06/848 6 16 2,67

Canelli Mauro 06/541 7 16 2,29

Martini Daniele 06/542 7 15 2,14

Ghelli Riccardo 06/544 6 9 1,50

Bull's King Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 6

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 0 0 2 7 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 6

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Marcon Elisa (06/602) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landini Andrea (06/033) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Grini Gianni (06/599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 12 29 2,42

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 12 25 2,08

Fognani Lucia 06/601 8 14 1,75

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 6 8 1,33

Marcon Elisa 06/602 4 6 1,50

Landini Andrea 06/033 6 6 1,00

Grini Gianni 06/599 0 0 0,00

Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 2 7 1 5 0 0 2 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0

Franzoso Giuliano (06/894) 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 2 6 2 7 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 0 0 2 8 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Dema Denis (06/527) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Rossi Monia (06/893) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pastorini Luca 06/032 9 36 4,00

Franzoso Giuliano 06/894 6 21 3,50

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 7 21 3,00

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 8 19 2,38

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 4 8 2,00

Dema Denis 06/527 3 2 0,67

Rossi Monia 06/893 3 2 0,67


